Evaluation Board for Differential Input,
12-Bit ADC with a Serial Interface
 EVAL-AD7452
FEATURES
Full-featured evaluation board for the AD7452
Evaluation Control Board (EVAL-CONTROL-BRD2) compatible
Standalone capability
On-board analog buffering and reference

EVAL-AD7452
Rev. 0 | Page 18 of 20
ORDERING GUIDE
Model Description
EVAL-AD7452CB AD7452 Evaluation Board
ESD CAUTION
 EVAL-AD7452
Rev. 0 | Page 19 of 20
NOTES
EVAL-AD7452
Rev. 0 | Page 20 of 20
NOTES
©2007 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and
 registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
  EB06229-0-2/07(0)